Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

12-6-2005

Board members to be honored

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

LINDENWOD

Board members to be honored

President Dennis Spellmann and seven Lindenwood University board members will be honored December 14 with the community's first 50 over Fifty Community Shapers awards.

The 50 over 50 Community Shapers awards were created to acknowledge those who have played an instrumental role in shaping the community.

The Lindenwood board members to be honored include: Ben Blanton, Henry Elmendorf, Grace Harmon, Tom Hughes, Elizabeth Rauch, Jerry Scheidegger and Gary Shaw.

The winners of this prestigious award will be honored at a dinner at the new St. Charles Convention Center.

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations
Lindenwood University
publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933